Energy Usage Statistics
Filters:

Year : Last 1 Year(2024)

Indicator : Total energy supply, Transformation input, Transformatie output, Energy sector, Distribution losses, Final consumption, Statistical differences, Not Available, Unknown
Product : Hydro, Tide, wave, ocean, Wind, Solar photovoltaic, Solar thermal, Geothermal, Solid biofuels, Charcoal, Biogas, Renewable municipal waste, Biogasoline, Biodiesel, Biokerosene, Other liquid biofuels, Ambient heat

Indicator Group

Total energy supply

Total energy supply

Transformation input

Transformation input
Energy sector
Energy sector

Distribution losses

Final consumption

Indicator Level 1

Primary production

Imports

Exports

Electricity and heat generation

Blast Furnaces

Electricity and heat generation

Industry sector

Industry sector

Transport sector

Indicator Level 2

Chemical and petrochemical
Non-metallic minerals
Transport equipment
Machinery

Food, beverages and tobacco
Paper, pulp and printing
Wood and wood products
Construction

Non-specified Industry

Road

Product level 1

Kiloton of Oil Equivalent (ncv)

Hydro

47

47

47

47

Wind

1,189

1,189

1,189

1,189

Solar photovoltaic

736

736

736

736

Solar thermal

24

24

Geothermal

Solid biofuels

1,338

274

1,612

336

336

134

70
258

181

652

Char coal

Biogas
271

12

12 271
156
19

175

30

10

Renewable municipal waste

419

422

400

400

Biogasoline
313
129
-249

193

192

Biodiesel

474

708

-672

510

0

509

Other liquid biofuels

Ambient heat

363

363



Transport sector

Other sectors

Other sectors
Final consumption

Statistical differences

Commercial and public services
Households
Agricultureand forestry

Non-specified Other sectors

22

24

24

15

606

623

1,276

12

12

12

27

24

51

95

15

192

193

509

74

287

361

363



